Cross Border E-Commerce Bondedlogistics Center.
Xinzheng Comprehensive Bonded Zone.
Zhengzhou Airport Area

ORDER QUANTITY

(BTLS)
DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

CIF ZHENGZHOU

(USD/BTL)

AMOUNT

CIF ZHENGZHOU

(USD)

5,222
60'S/BTL

Kakife DHA & LUTEIN & ZEAXANTHIN 3.30 17,232.60

17,232.60

Say USD seventeen thousand two hundred thirty two and sixty.